990104344 10/11/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD222119

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sana Pharma Group AS	08/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NutraQ AS
Address:	Enebakkveien 117 A
	N-0680 Oslo
Country:	NO
Entity Type:	Joint stock company
Entity Country:	Norway

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79081578

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: NutraQ AS

Address: Enebakkveien 117 A

N-0680 Oslo

Country: NO

TRADEMARK REEL: 007592 FRAME: 0774

990104344

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007592 FRAME: 0775

RECORDED: 10/11/2018